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Tuchów - Tarnów - 2018-05-03 Stage 6 

CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 6 

DISTANCE (KM): 170 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 38.879 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP BON/PEN POINTS 

1 1 100 138 797 71 BAIS Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 04:22:21 
 
-10 20 

2 191 100 107 355 57 BURGER Sven WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 04:22:21 
 
-6 19 

3 12 100 150 932 81 *TRACZ Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:22:21 
 
-4 18 

4 11 100 153 299 23 *MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:22:21 
  

17 

5 154 100 150 801 47 *PELI Flavio DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 04:22:21 
  

16 

6 134 100 150 816 62 *LAVRIC Martin CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 04:22:21 
  

15 

7 105 100 093 346 16 VAN DER HEIJDEN Maik DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 04:22:21 
  

14 

8 233 100 149 220 18 *VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 04:22:21 
 
-4 13 

9 234 100 092 200 34 BAX Sjoerd DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 04:23:11 +50 
 

12 

10 91 100 088 167 75 DINA Marton PANNON CYCLING TEAM 04:23:11 +50 
 

11 

11 31 100 099 737 05 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 04:23:11 +50 -3 10 

12 235 100 111 407 35 *TULNER Rens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 04:23:11 +50 
 

9 

13 232 100 156 869 04 *VAN DEN BERG Marijn DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 04:25:24 +3:03 
 

8 

14 83 100 454 814 62 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 04:25:24 +3:03 
 

7 

15 221 100 158 514 00 *SZÓSTKA Paweł TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:25:24 +3:03 
 

6 

16 155 100 144 033 69 DI FELICE Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 04:25:24 +3:03 
 

5 

17 21 100 086 255 06 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 04:25:24 +3:03 -1 4 

18 42 100 111 381 09 MUSIIENKO Bohdan UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 04:25:24 +3:03 
 

3 

19 225 100 158 475 58 *JAGIEŁA Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:25:24 +3:03 
 

2 

20 161 100 158 562 48 *KISS Hunor Mate KONTENT DKSI CYCLING TEAM 04:25:24 +3:03 
 

1 

21 101 100 097 711 16 *BEARD Cameron DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

22 103 100 156 821 53 *DE JONG Timo DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

23 224 100 152 908 20 *JĄKAŁA Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

24 201 100 150 646 86 *PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

25 92 100 098 207 27 *VALTER Attila PANNON CYCLING TEAM 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

26 202 100 093 371 41 GÓRECKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

27 23 100 111 505 36 *STOCEK Matus SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

28 4 100 150 777 23 *GIURIATO Alberto CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

29 2 100 150 822 68 *ORLANDI Massimo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 04:25:24 +3:03 
  

30 102 100 109 734 11 VAN LOON Jordi DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 04:25:39 +3:18 
  

31 95 100 095 205 32 FILUTAS Viktor PANNON CYCLING TEAM 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

32 132 100 153 322 46 *CEMAZAR Nik CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

33 141 100 152 920 32 *SINSCHEK Nils TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

34 135 100 149 922 41 *PRIMOZIC Jaka CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 04:29:23 +7:02 -1 
 

35 24 100 091 238 42 BABIC Adrian SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

36 123 100 161 452 28 *BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

37 211 100 161 344 17 *PODOLAK Patrik STREDOSLOVENSKY REGION 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

38 104 100 110 487 85 *ERIKSSON Jacob DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

39 43 100 143 850 80 ROZHONIUK Andrii UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

40 94 100 096 599 68 DINA Daniel PANNON CYCLING TEAM 04:29:23 +7:02 
  

41 212 100 100 400 86 VANCO Filip STREDOSLOVENSKY REGION 04:34:25 +12:04 
  

42 205 100 150 637 77 *KUCIO Krzysztof KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 04:36:04 +13:43 
  

43 151 100 151 340 04 ZANDRI Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 04:36:04 +13:43 
  

44 203 100 097 260 50 STANISZEWSKI Daniel KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 04:36:51 +14:30 
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45 204 100 097 178 65 SOLIŃSKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

46 153 100 097 807 15 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

47 175 100 158 486 69 *MIGAS Dawid GKS CARTUSIA BIKE ATELIER 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

48 162 100 236 495 90 SZENTPETERI Andras KONTENT DKSI CYCLING TEAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

49 73 100 563 037 33 *MANOWSKI Mateusz TEAM HUROM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

50 124 100 524 944 61 *ŁAMASZEWSKI Jan KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

51 195 100 228 548 00 STEINBUSCH Joep WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

52 193 100 147 607 54 *MOURIS Teun WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

53 222 100 150 929 78 *MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

54 14 100 108 070 93 *KRAWCZYK Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

55 223 100 159 969 00 WOJTANEK Bartłomiej TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

56 122 100 158 491 74 *KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

57 25 100 110 758 65 *VLCAK Martin SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

58 144 100 138 043 93 VAN IERSEL Youri TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

59 152 100 111 298 23 GALDOUNE Ahmed DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

60 3 100 151 318 79 *BAIS Davide CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

61 22 100 097 706 11 *OROS Samuel SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

62 133 100 099 792 60 *KVASINA Filip CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

63 45 100 111 452 80 *SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

64 71 100 109 575 46 ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław TEAM HUROM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

65 15 100 095 475 11 BOGUSŁAWSKI Marceli POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

66 13 100 086 286 37 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

67 182 100 106 473 48 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

68 181 100 091 472 82 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

69 183 100 159 769 91 *SAHARIL Muhammamad Fitri TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 04:36:51 +14:30 
  

70 61 100 095 006 27 MORICZ Daniel KOBANYA CYCLING TEAM 04:39:52 +17:31 
  

 
5 100 101 858 89 *DONEGA Matteo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI DNF 

 
-3 

 

 
35 100 159 920 48 *VAITAITIS Kestutis LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM DNF 

   

 
44 100 161 064 28 *SHEVCHENKO Oleksandr UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM DNF 

   

 
63 100 150 842 88 *ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt KOBANYA CYCLING TEAM DNF 

   

 
84 100 157 680 39 *TAEBLING Paul LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG DNF 

   

 
93 100 112 209 61 *SZABO Miklos PANNON CYCLING TEAM DNF 

   

 
111 100 101 703 31 BENIUSIS Justas KLAIPEDA CYCLING TEAM DNF 

   

 
112 100 108 067 90 *ADOMAITIS Rojus KLAIPEDA CYCLING TEAM DNF 

   

 
113 100 153 346 70 *ZUBRICKAS Romas KLAIPEDA CYCLING TEAM DNF 

   

 
125 100 155 594 87 *BURCZAK Dawid KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE DNF 

   

 
131 100 138 157 13 COTAR Luka CYCLING TEAM KRANJ DNF 

   

 
171 100 155 596 89 *WISZNIEWSKI Kacper GKS CARTUSIA BIKE ATELIER DNF 

   

 
172 100 484 464 30 *KRUKOWSKI Jan GKS CARTUSIA BIKE ATELIER DNF 

   

 
192 100 232 333 02 *KRIJNSEN Jobbe WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM DNF 

   

 
194 100 228 620 72 KROEZE Thimo WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM DNF 

   

 
215 100 157 829 91 HLOZA Michal STREDOSLOVENSKY REGION DNF 

   

 
231 100 155 088 66 *HOPPEZAK Vincent DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM DNF 

   
 

ON THE START 87 

STARTED 87 

FINISHED 70 

DISQUALIFIED 0 
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION STAGE 6 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 DCR DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM NED 13:08:43 
 

2 DES DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 13:13:09 +4:26 

3 FRI CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ITA 13:13:09 +4:26 

4 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 13:16:12 +7:29 

5 PNN PANNON CYCLING TEAM HUN 13:17:58 +9:15 

6 SVK SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM SVK 13:20:11 +11:28 

7 CCK CYCLING TEAM KRANJ SLO 13:21:07 +12:24 

8 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 13:21:33 +12:50 

9 DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED ITA 13:23:49 +15:06 

10 POG KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 13:26:52 +18:09 

11 UKR UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 13:31:38 +22:55 

12 WIE WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM NED 13:36:03 +27:20 

13 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 13:43:05 +34:22 

14 TSC TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 13:50:33 +41:50 

 

MOUNTAIN PREMIE ON STAGE 6 

 
15 KM Ostry Kamień I, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 3 

2 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 2 

3 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 1 

33 KM Gilowa Góra I, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 5 DONEGA Matteo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3 

2 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 2 

3 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 1 

52 KM Tuchów - Zalasowa, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 3 

2 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 2 

3 5 DONEGA Matteo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 1 

66 KM Ostry Kamień II, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 3 

2 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 2 

3 154 PELI Flavio DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 1 

84 KM Gilowa Góra II, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 3 

2 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 2 

3 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 1 

125 KM Dąbrówka Szczepanowska I, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 3 

2 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 2 

3 154 PELI Flavio DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 1 
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147 KM Dąbrówka Szczepanowska II, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 154 PELI Flavio DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 3 

2 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 2 

3 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 1 

 

SPRINT PREMIE ON STAGE 6 

 
27 KM Szerzyny I, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 5 DONEGA Matteo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3 -3 

2 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 2 -2 

3 135 PRIMOZIC Jaka CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 1 -1 

77 KM Szerzyny II, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 3 -3 

2 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 2 -2 

3 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 1 -1 
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INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - MAŁOPOLSKA 

DISTANCE (KM): 775 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 42.031 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 11 100 153 299 23 *MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 18:26:12 
 

2 233 100 149 220 18 *VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 18:26:20 +8 

3 191 100 107 355 57 BURGER Sven WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 18:26:33 +21 

4 234 100 092 200 34 BAX Sjoerd DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 18:26:36 +24 

5 91 100 088 167 75 DINA Marton PANNON CYCLING TEAM 18:27:06 +54 

6 1 100 138 797 71 BAIS Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 18:27:15 +1:03 

7 31 100 099 737 05 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:27:45 +1:33 

8 12 100 150 932 81 *TRACZ Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 18:28:30 +2:18 

9 235 100 111 407 35 *TULNER Rens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 18:29:12 +3:00 

10 83 100 454 814 62 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 18:29:12 +3:00 

11 4 100 150 777 23 *GIURIATO Alberto CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 18:29:24 +3:12 

12 134 100 150 816 62 *LAVRIC Martin CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 18:29:31 +3:19 

13 105 100 093 346 16 VAN DER HEIJDEN Maik DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 18:29:57 +3:45 

14 102 100 109 734 11 VAN LOON Jordi DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 18:30:12 +4:00 

15 103 100 156 821 53 *DE JONG Timo DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 18:31:16 +5:04 

16 92 100 098 207 27 *VALTER Attila PANNON CYCLING TEAM 18:31:18 +5:06 

17 101 100 097 711 16 *BEARD Cameron DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 18:31:28 +5:16 

18 155 100 144 033 69 DI FELICE Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 18:31:37 +5:25 

19 224 100 152 908 20 *JĄKAŁA Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:31:41 +5:29 

20 21 100 086 255 06 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:31:48 +5:36 

21 201 100 150 646 86 *PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18:31:49 +5:37 

22 2 100 150 822 68 *ORLANDI Massimo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 18:31:49 +5:37 

23 23 100 111 505 36 *STOCEK Matus SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:32:00 +5:48 

24 232 100 156 869 04 *VAN DEN BERG Marijn DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 18:32:09 +5:57 

25 221 100 158 514 00 *SZÓSTKA Paweł TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:32:09 +5:57 

26 225 100 158 475 58 *JAGIEŁA Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:32:23 +6:11 

27 161 100 158 562 48 *KISS Hunor Mate KONTENT DKSI CYCLING TEAM 18:33:17 +7:05 

28 42 100 111 381 09 MUSIIENKO Bohdan UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 18:34:32 +8:20 

29 154 100 150 801 47 *PELI Flavio DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 18:35:06 +8:54 

30 135 100 149 922 41 *PRIMOZIC Jaka CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 18:35:19 +9:07 

31 95 100 095 205 32 FILUTAS Viktor PANNON CYCLING TEAM 18:35:42 +9:30 

32 43 100 143 850 80 ROZHONIUK Andrii UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 18:35:58 +9:46 

33 104 100 110 487 85 *ERIKSSON Jacob DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 18:35:58 +9:46 

34 141 100 152 920 32 *SINSCHEK Nils TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 18:36:00 +9:48 

35 24 100 091 238 42 BABIC Adrian SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:37:30 +11:18 

36 123 100 161 452 28 *BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 18:38:44 +12:32 

37 94 100 096 599 68 DINA Daniel PANNON CYCLING TEAM 18:38:58 +12:46 

38 132 100 153 322 46 *CEMAZAR Nik CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 18:40:09 +13:57 

39 211 100 161 344 17 *PODOLAK Patrik STREDOSLOVENSKY REGION 18:40:46 +14:34 

40 212 100 100 400 86 VANCO Filip STREDOSLOVENSKY REGION 18:43:05 +16:53 

41 151 100 151 340 04 ZANDRI Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 18:43:32 +17:20 

42 153 100 097 807 15 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 18:43:38 +17:26 

43 203 100 097 260 50 STANISZEWSKI Daniel KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18:44:12 +18:00 

44 202 100 093 371 41 GÓRECKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18:44:12 +18:00 

45 222 100 150 929 78 *MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:44:22 +18:10 

46 14 100 108 070 93 *KRAWCZYK Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 18:44:24 +18:12 

47 204 100 097 178 65 SOLIŃSKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18:44:41 +18:29 
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48 205 100 150 637 77 *KUCIO Krzysztof KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18:45:20 +19:08 

49 71 100 109 575 46 ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław TEAM HUROM 18:45:32 +19:20 

50 183 100 159 769 91 *SAHARIL Muhammamad Fitri TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 18:45:39 +19:27 

51 13 100 086 286 37 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 18:45:54 +19:42 

52 223 100 159 969 00 WOJTANEK Bartłomiej TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:46:43 +20:31 

53 25 100 110 758 65 *VLCAK Martin SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:46:47 +20:35 

54 3 100 151 318 79 *BAIS Davide CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 18:46:49 +20:37 

55 152 100 111 298 23 GALDOUNE Ahmed DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 18:47:02 +20:50 

56 195 100 228 548 00 STEINBUSCH Joep WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 18:47:49 +21:37 

57 133 100 099 792 60 *KVASINA Filip CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 18:48:23 +22:11 

58 175 100 158 486 69 *MIGAS Dawid GKS CARTUSIA BIKE ATELIER 18:49:16 +23:04 

59 73 100 563 037 33 *MANOWSKI Mateusz TEAM HUROM 18:49:37 +23:25 

60 181 100 091 472 82 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 18:50:07 +23:55 

61 182 100 106 473 48 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 18:50:13 +24:01 

62 22 100 097 706 11 *OROS Samuel SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:50:24 +24:12 

63 122 100 158 491 74 *KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 18:51:03 +24:51 

64 193 100 147 607 54 *MOURIS Teun WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 18:51:24 +25:12 

65 15 100 095 475 11 BOGUSŁAWSKI Marceli POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 18:53:41 +27:29 

66 45 100 111 452 80 *SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 18:54:21 +28:09 

67 144 100 138 043 93 VAN IERSEL Youri TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 18:54:23 +28:11 

68 124 100 524 944 61 *ŁAMASZEWSKI Jan KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 18:54:23 +28:11 

69 61 100 095 006 27 MORICZ Daniel KOBANYA CYCLING TEAM 18:57:01 +30:49 

70 162 100 236 495 90 SZENTPETERI Andras KONTENT DKSI CYCLING TEAM 18:59:22 +33:10 

 

CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS 19-20 YEARS - NITROGENMUVEK 
RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 11 100 153 299 23 MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 18:26:12 
 

2 233 100 149 220 18 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 18:26:20 +8 

3 12 100 150 932 81 TRACZ Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 18:28:30 +2:18 

4 235 100 111 407 35 TULNER Rens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 18:29:12 +3:00 

5 4 100 150 777 23 GIURIATO Alberto CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 18:29:24 +3:12 

6 134 100 150 816 62 LAVRIC Martin CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 18:29:31 +3:19 

7 103 100 156 821 53 DE JONG Timo DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 18:31:16 +5:04 

8 92 100 098 207 27 VALTER Attila PANNON CYCLING TEAM 18:31:18 +5:06 

9 101 100 097 711 16 BEARD Cameron DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 18:31:28 +5:16 

10 224 100 152 908 20 JĄKAŁA Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:31:41 +5:29 

11 201 100 150 646 86 PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18:31:49 +5:37 

12 2 100 150 822 68 ORLANDI Massimo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 18:31:49 +5:37 

13 23 100 111 505 36 STOCEK Matus SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:32:00 +5:48 

14 232 100 156 869 04 VAN DEN BERG Marijn DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 18:32:09 +5:57 

15 221 100 158 514 00 SZÓSTKA Paweł TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:32:09 +5:57 

16 225 100 158 475 58 JAGIEŁA Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:32:23 +6:11 

17 161 100 158 562 48 KISS Hunor Mate KONTENT DKSI CYCLING TEAM 18:33:17 +7:05 

18 154 100 150 801 47 PELI Flavio DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 18:35:06 +8:54 

19 135 100 149 922 41 PRIMOZIC Jaka CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 18:35:19 +9:07 

20 104 100 110 487 85 ERIKSSON Jacob DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 18:35:58 +9:46 

21 141 100 152 920 32 SINSCHEK Nils TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 18:36:00 +9:48 

22 123 100 161 452 28 BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 18:38:44 +12:32 

23 132 100 153 322 46 CEMAZAR Nik CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 18:40:09 +13:57 

24 211 100 161 344 17 PODOLAK Patrik STREDOSLOVENSKY REGION 18:40:46 +14:34 
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25 222 100 150 929 78 MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 18:44:22 +18:10 

26 14 100 108 070 93 KRAWCZYK Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 18:44:24 +18:12 

27 205 100 150 637 77 KUCIO Krzysztof KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18:45:20 +19:08 

28 183 100 159 769 91 SAHARIL Muhammamad Fitri TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 18:45:39 +19:27 

29 25 100 110 758 65 VLCAK Martin SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:46:47 +20:35 

30 3 100 151 318 79 BAIS Davide CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 18:46:49 +20:37 

31 133 100 099 792 60 KVASINA Filip CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 18:48:23 +22:11 

32 175 100 158 486 69 MIGAS Dawid GKS CARTUSIA BIKE ATELIER 18:49:16 +23:04 

33 73 100 563 037 33 MANOWSKI Mateusz TEAM HUROM 18:49:37 +23:25 

34 22 100 097 706 11 OROS Samuel SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 18:50:24 +24:12 

35 122 100 158 491 74 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 18:51:03 +24:51 

36 193 100 147 607 54 MOURIS Teun WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 18:51:24 +25:12 

37 45 100 111 452 80 SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 18:54:21 +28:09 

38 124 100 524 944 61 ŁAMASZEWSKI Jan KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 18:54:23 +28:11 

 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION LOTTO 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 DCR DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM NED 55:22:25 
 

2 FRI CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ITA 55:25:38 +3:13 

3 DES DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 55:29:51 +7:26 

4 PNN PANNON CYCLING TEAM HUN 55:34:01 +11:36 

5 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 55:35:47 +13:22 

6 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 55:37:26 +15:01 

7 SVK SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM SVK 55:41:20 +18:55 

8 DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED ITA 55:41:49 +19:24 

9 CCK CYCLING TEAM KRANJ SLO 55:43:06 +20:41 

10 POG KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 55:47:44 +25:19 

11 WIE WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM NED 55:58:12 +35:47 

12 UKR UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 56:02:42 +40:17 

13 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 56:11:54 +49:29 

14 TSC TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 56:26:00 +1:03:35 

 

POINT CLASSIFICATION - GAZ-SYSTEM 

 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 191 BURGER Sven WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 83 

2 155 DI FELICE Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 81 

3 83 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 78 

4 1 BAIS Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 75 

5 234 BAX Sjoerd DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 69 

6 152 GALDOUNE Ahmed DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 61 

7 91 DINA Marton PANNON CYCLING TEAM 60 

8 11 MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 52 

9 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 50 

10 13 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 50 

11 14 KRAWCZYK Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 43 

12 221 SZÓSTKA Paweł TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 42 

13 232 VAN DEN BERG Marijn DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 41 

14 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 34 

15 102 VAN LOON Jordi DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 34 
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16 71 ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław TEAM HUROM 34 

17 12 TRACZ Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 31 

18 135 PRIMOZIC Jaka CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 26 

19 4 GIURIATO Alberto CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 24 

20 15 BOGUSŁAWSKI Marceli POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 23 

21 92 VALTER Attila PANNON CYCLING TEAM 22 

22 23 STOCEK Matus SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 22 

23 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 21 

24 154 PELI Flavio DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 20 

25 103 DE JONG Timo DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 20 

26 2 ORLANDI Massimo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 20 

27 195 STEINBUSCH Joep WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 20 

28 133 KVASINA Filip CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 20 

29 141 SINSCHEK Nils TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 19 

30 175 MIGAS Dawid GKS CARTUSIA BIKE ATELIER 19 

31 45 SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 18 

32 153 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 16 

33 144 VAN IERSEL Youri TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 16 

34 134 LAVRIC Martin CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 15 

35 235 TULNER Rens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 15 

36 105 VAN DER HEIJDEN Maik DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 14 

37 201 PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 13 

38 151 ZANDRI Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 12 

39 212 VANCO Filip STREDOSLOVENSKY REGION 9 

40 3 BAIS Davide CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 9 

41 43 ROZHONIUK Andrii UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 8 

42 222 MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 7 

43 101 BEARD Cameron DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 5 

44 24 BABIC Adrian SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 5 

45 203 STANISZEWSKI Daniel KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 5 

46 42 MUSIIENKO Bohdan UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 3 

47 225 JAGIEŁA Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 3 

48 132 CEMAZAR Nik CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 3 

49 204 SOLIŃSKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 3 

50 193 MOURIS Teun WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 2 

51 161 KISS Hunor Mate KONTENT DKSI CYCLING TEAM 1 

 

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION - CCC 

 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 16 

2 1 BAIS Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 13 

3 133 KVASINA Filip CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 12 

4 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 11 

5 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 10 

6 175 MIGAS Dawid GKS CARTUSIA BIKE ATELIER 8 

7 91 DINA Marton PANNON CYCLING TEAM 7 

8 141 SINSCHEK Nils TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 6 

9 92 VALTER Attila PANNON CYCLING TEAM 5 

10 154 PELI Flavio DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 5 
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11 45 SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 4 

12 191 BURGER Sven WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 3 

13 4 GIURIATO Alberto CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 2 

14 2 ORLANDI Massimo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 2 

15 153 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 2 

16 195 STEINBUSCH Joep WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 2 

17 11 MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 1 

18 234 BAX Sjoerd DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 1 

 

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - MAŁOPOLSKA ORGANIZACJA TURYSTYCZNA 

 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 1 BAIS Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 6 

2 11 MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 6 

3 234 BAX Sjoerd DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 5 

4 31 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM 5 

5 83 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 5 

6 233 VAN DEN DOOL Jens DELTA CYCLING ROTTERDAM 4 

7 195 STEINBUSCH Joep WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 3 

8 102 VAN LOON Jordi DESTIL - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 3 

9 155 DI FELICE Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 3 

10 13 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 3 

11 175 MIGAS Dawid GKS CARTUSIA BIKE ATELIER 3 

12 141 SINSCHEK Nils TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO - DJR 2 

13 45 SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 2 

14 133 KVASINA Filip CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 1 

15 21 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 1 

16 23 STOCEK Matus SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 1 

17 135 PRIMOZIC Jaka CYCLING TEAM KRANJ 1 

18 203 STANISZEWSKI Daniel KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 1 

19 222 MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 1 

20 181 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 1 

 

 
President of the Commissaires Panel: Ness Inger 



 
2018-05-03  carpa

 
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - white 

 
 
POINT CLASSIFICATION - black 

 
 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION - orange 

 
 
SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - pink 

 
 
CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS 19-20 YEARS - blue

 

carpathianrace.eu - Computer: lukasz@e-zawody.pl - +48 505329118 

JERSEY HOLDERS AFTER STAGE 6 

MAŁOPOLSKA ORGANIZACJA TURYSTYCZNA

blue 

 

 

10 

MAŁOPOLSKA 

 
Maciejuk Filip (11) 

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 
 

GAZ-SYSTEM 

 
Burger Sven (191) 

WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 

CCC 

 
Bellan Juraj (21) 

SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 

MAŁOPOLSKA ORGANIZACJA TURYSTYCZNA 

 
Bais Mattia (1) 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

NITROGENMUVEK 

 
Maciejuk Filip (11) 

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 


